Six measuring channels The PointMaster 200 is a microcontroller-based multipoint
Data Sheet 10/41-2.10-EN
PointMaster 200
Multipoint Recorder
Last dot visible from the front
With text printout
Measuring channels electrically isolated and
ungrounded

10 /41-2.10 EN
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Multipoint Recorder PointMaster 200 V41411A- 2 wks.
Standard colour RAL 7032 (pebble grey)
Version
PointMaster 200 S scale version 1 1360,00 **
PointMaster 200 D2 with LED display 3 1648,00 **
Measuring range
Universal version for:
process signals, thermocouples, resistance thermometers 9 -
Power supply
95 V...240 V AC/DC 5 -
24 V...85 V AC/DC 6 70,00
Recording
on rolled chart paper (32 m) 1 -
on folded chart paper (16 m) 2 -
Case1)
RAL 7032 with moulded door, H&B design 1 -
RAL 7032 with metal frame door (glass window), H&B design 3 46,00 **
RAL 9002 with metal frame door (plastic window), ABB design 4 46,00 **
Large case format 2) (W x H) 192 mm x 288 mm
Front bezel in RAL 9005 (black) 9 720,00 **
Parameter definition
Standard 1 -
as specified 2 75,00 **
Alarm monitoring and binary inputs
without 0 -
with 1 86,00 **
Create the required Code No. for each channel
Scale
Character height for 1 and 2 graduations: 5 mm
Character height for 3, 4, 5 and 6 graduations: 2 mm
1st graduation (above) 3 1 -
2nd graduation 3 2 -
3rd graduation 3 3 -
4th graduation 3 4 -
5th graduation 3 5 -
6th graduation (below) 3 6 -
without 0 -
0...100 1 -
as specified (Klartext) 3 18,50 **
Ruler
Graduation as scale graduation (scale version) 8 27,00 **
Graduation as specified (LC/LED display) and scale version when difference 9 27,00 **
The three-digit Code Numbers should be appended to the Catalog Number - separated by a slash
1) H&B design with CE-Approval
2) Large case format only with roll paper. No design modifications possible.
The scale will appear as one of the figures shown above depending on the number of graduations defined.
CH1 CH1 CH1CH1CH1CH1
CH2 CH2 CH2CH2CH2CH2
CH3 CH3 CH3CH3CH3CH3
CH4 CH4 CH4CH4CH4CH4
CH5 CH5 CH5CH5CH5CH5
CH6 CH6 CH6CH6CH6CH6
0
0
0 20
20
20
0
0 5
20
000 555
00
10101010 5555
2020
000 111
0000 200200200200
Page 6 of 8
Multipoint Recorder PointMaster 200
10 /41-2.10 EN
Additional Ordering information